FEATURES
Combines 1800 and 2100 bands
Options for bypassing DC and AISG internal to the diplexer
Single or dual configurations available, suitable for indoor/outdoor
use, wall or pole mounting kit
Built in lightning protection on all ports
DBC0021F3V22-2
DIPLEXER 1800/2100

DIN 7-16 (F) x 6 long neck (twin unit)
Mounting Pole/wall bracket supplied with two metal clamps for 45-178mm diameter poles
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DBC0021F3V1-1 Diplexer, DC/AISG path, common to 2100 port
DBC0021F3V2-1 Diplexer, DC/AISG path, common to 1800 port
DBC0021F3V3-1 Diplexer, DC/AISG path, common to 1800 and 2100 port
DBC0021F3V4-1 Diplexer, No DC/AISG paths fitted
DBC0021F3V21-2 Diplexer, DC/AISG path, common to 2100 port, twin unit
DBC0021F3V22-2 Diplexer, DC/AISG path, common to 1800 port, twin unit
DBC0021F3V23-2 Diplexer, DC/AISG path, common to 1800 and 2100 port, twin unit
DBC0021F3V24-2 Diplexer, No DC/AISG paths fitted, twin unit
Rev 1 May 16 2016 DBC0021F3V22-2
Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 2
ELECTRICAL BLOCK DIAGRAM